Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Hazarat Abbas (R.A)

. Hazarat Hamza (R.A)

. Hazrat Muaz Bin Jabal (R.A)
. Hazart Mauwiyah (R.A)

1 Who is called "saqgi zam zam"?

Eighteen years
Twenty years
Thirty years
Five years

2 Pious Caliphate Lasted for about?

5AH
10 AH
2AH
8 AH

3 Makka was conqured in?

Arafat

Mina
Muzdalifa
Haram e Pak

4 Splitting of the moon occurred in?

. Abu Jahal

. Hummayin Bin Harb

C. Oqabala bin Abi al Mueet
D. Ummayia bin Khalaf
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5 The Master of Hazrat Bilal (R.A) during embracing Islam was?



